
Aspen Leaf Aerobatic Contest, Sterling, CO  August 27/28, 2005

Primary Power
Pilot IAC Number Chapter City, State Aircraft N-Number Known Freestyle Unknown1 Total %pp

1 Rosalind Jones 17315 12 Ft. Collins CO Super Decathalon N291SA 352.88 363.00 373.83 1089.71 80.72%
2 Andrew Todd 432218 12 Longmont CO Pitts S-2B N5337V 298.50 344.62 350.83 993.96 73.63%

Sportsman Power
Pilot IAC Number Chapter City, State Aircraft N-Number Known Freestyle Unknown1 Total %pp

1 Vince Walker 20877 12 Boulder CO Extra 300L N842P 1148.90 1188.60 1213.50 3551.00 81.63%
2 W. Earl Allen 27810 12 Broomfield CO Pitts S-1E N88BS 1135.20 1152.30 1170.10 3457.60 79.49%
3 Rick Norris 432434 12 Denver CO Pitts Special S-2C N114RM 1132.20 1115.90 1173.90 3422.00 78.67%
4 Dennis Whitmer 26802 12 Golden CO YAK 55 N55MY 959.30 1138.60 1148.80 3246.70 74.64%
5 Kevin Fortin 432619 12 Denver CO Pitts S1 N169CM 1066.20 1158.90 372.00 2597.10 59.70%

Intermediate Power
Pilot IAC Number Chapter City, State Aircraft N-Number Known Freestyle Unknown1 Total %pp

1 Clyde M. Cable 7737 12 Eaton CO Rebel 200 N910CC 1699.12 1725.33 1362.50 4786.96 84.88%
2 Mike Jones 13339 12 Ft. Collins CO Giles 200 N621M 1747.75 1633.67 1290.75 4672.17 82.84%
3 Lloyd Stoops 6399 12 Boulder CO Sukhoi 26MX N25SU 1699.12 1661.50 1310.75 4671.38 82.83%
4 John Blum 14963 12 Broomfield CO Pitts S-2B N5337V 1697.00 1626.67 1073.75 4397.42 77.97%
5 Paul Reader 17161 12 Ft. Collins CO Extra 300L N13PR 1421.00 1628.17 1265.00 4314.17 76.49%
6 Greg Inman 21429 12 Golden CO DR107 N181SD 1340.25 1407.17 1153.25 3900.67 69.16%

Unlimited Power
Pilot IAC Number Chapter City, State Aircraft N-Number Known Freestyle Unknown1 Total %pp

1 Bob Freeman 8532 12 Longmont CO Giles G200 N2006Z 2140.00 2827.29 2450.00 7417.29 66.23%
2 Dick Bevington 18173 12 Lyons CO Staudacher N717GP 1304.20 0.00 0.00 1304.20 11.64%

Pitts Trophy
Pilot IACNumber %pp

1 W. Earl Allen 27810 79.49%
2 Rick Norris 432434 78.67%
3 John Blum 14963 77.97%
4 Andrew Todd 432218 73.63%
5 Kevin Fortin 432619 59.70%



Power Judges
Name IACNumber Flights

Bob Buckley 9903 J-P6 J-S15 J-I18 J-U4 J-UF2 
Dick Bevington 18173 J-P4 J-I6 
Kent Taylor 21780 J-P6 J-S15 J-I18 J-U4 J-UF2 
Mike Jones 13339 C-S15 C-U4 C-UF2 
Roz Jones 17315 J-S15 J-U4 J-UF2 
Al Gordon 21689 J-P6 J-I12 
Clyde Cable 7737 J-S15 J-U4 J-UF2 
Bob Freeman 8532 C-P6 C-I18 
LuEllen Blum 19669 J-S15 J-U4 J-UF2 

Power Assistants
Name IACNumber Flights

DJ Molny 25097 AJ-S15 AJ-U4 AJ-UF2 
Rob Williamson AJ-S15 AJ-U4 AJ-UF2 
Greg Inman 21429 AJ-S15 AJ-U4 AJ-UF2 
Vince Walker 20877 AJ-P4 AJ-I6 
Dennis Whitmer 26802 AJ-P6 AJ-I18 
Leigh Ann Zimmerman AJ-P6 AJ-S15 AJ-I12 AJ-U4 AJ-UF2 
Lloyd Stoops 6399 AJ-S15 AJ-U4 AJ-UF2 
Earl Allen 27810 AJ-P6 AJ-I18 
Maralyn Mencarini CA-P6 CA-S15 CA-I18 CA-U4 CA-UF2 
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Sportsman Glider
Pilot IAC Number Chapter City, State Aircraft Known Freestyle Total %pp

1 Michael Fitzsimmons 432591 USAFA CO Blanik L-13AC 860.67 783.67 1644.33 71.49%
2 Christopher Ross 432593 USAF Acade Blanik L-13AC 832.50 738.50 1571.00 68.30%
3 Brady Cillo 432595 USAFA CO Blanik L-13AC 829.83 540.33 1370.17 59.57%
4 Matthew Ott 432594 USAFA CO Blanik L-13AC 488.00 551.50 1039.50 45.20%
5 Travis Ahrens 432592 USAFA CO Blanik L-13AC 830.83 0.00 830.83 36.12%

Intermediate Glider
Pilot IAC Number Chapter City, State Aircraft Known FreestyleUnknown1 Total %pp

1 Bennett Merriman 432598 USAFA CO Blanik L-13AC 1191.00 973.83 978.17 3143.00 70.79%
2 James Kotowski 432599 USAF Acade Blanik L-13AC 1097.83 1102.67 867.83 3068.33 69.11%
3 Robert Williamson 432582 USAFA CO Blanik L-13AC 1199.00 942.67 831.83 2973.50 66.97%
4 Kenneth Orr 432587  Blanik L-13AC 878.83 996.50 1005.83 2881.17 64.89%
5 Chad Sanford 432597 USAFA CO Blanik L-13AC 900.83 0.00 0.00 900.83 20.29%

Collegiate Participants
Pilot IAC Number School %pp

1 Michael Fitzsimmons 432591 71.49%
2 Bennett Merriman 432598 70.79%
3 James Kotowski 432599 69.11%
4 Christopher Ross 432593 68.30%
5 Brady Cillo 432595 59.57%
6 Matthew Ott 432594 45.20%
7 Travis Ahrens 432592 36.12%
8 Chad Sanford 432597 20.29%

GliderJudges
Name IACNumber Flights

Clyde Cable 7737 J-S10 J-I15 
DJ Molny 25097 J-S5 
Al Gordon 21689 J-S5 J-I15 
Roz Jones 17315 J-S10 J-I15 
Mike Jones 13339 C-S10 C-I15 

Glider Assistants
Name IACNumber Flights

Carrie Williamson AJ-S10 AJ-I15 
DJ Molny 25097 AJ-S5 AJ-I15 
Al Gordon 21689 AJ-S5 
Paul Reader 17161 CA-S10 CA-I15 
Jinny Cable AJ-S10 AJ-I15 
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